Sight Glass for
Burner Inspection
Tube Hangers
Interlocking Swaged
Radiant Tubes
Reliable Hot
Surface Ignition
Black Enameled Steel Burner

94
94
44
45°Mounting Angle 0° W/ 1 Side Shield0°Mounting Angle 0° W/ 2 Side Shields
IRSC
INFRA-RED HEATER SAFETY COUNCIL
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Always maintain the published clearances to combustibles.
Clearances published in DX3 Series manual and on warning label
supersede data shown on this brochure.
Model # Gas*
INPUT
BTU/h Length Weight
Mounting
Heights**
DX3-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’
DX3-20-60 N or LP 60,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3-20-75^ N or LP 75,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-30-50 N or LP 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3-30-60 N or LP 60,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-30-75^ N or LP 75,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3-30-100^ N or LP 100,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3-30-125^ N or LP 125,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-40-75^ N or LP 75,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3-40-100^ N or LP 100,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3-40-125^ N or LP 125,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3-40-150^ N or LP 150,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-40-175 N or LP 175,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3-50-100^ N or LP 100,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-50-125^ N or LP 125,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-50-150^ N or LP 150,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3-50-175 N or LP 175,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-50-200 N or LP 200,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3-60-125 N or LP 125,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3-60-150^ N or LP 150,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-60-175 N or LP 175,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-60-200 N or LP 200,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3-80-200 N or LP 200,000 79’-9” 330 lbs. 20’ to 45’
* 	 Specify natural (N) or propane (LP) gas. **Mounting heights are provided as a guideline.  Actual
conditions may dictate variations from the above data. ^Stainless steel tube upgrades available.